
Known Field of Employment of Alumni Graduates (Industry Sector)

Employer Field of Work (Industry Sector) Employer Field of Work (Industry Sector)

Alumni graduates since 1990 with known employment Alumni graduates since 1990 with known employment

(excludes employment recorded as "student") (excludes employment recorded as "student")

Descending Sort Alphabetical Sort

Source: Alumni data warehouse. "Unknowns" are excluded. Source: Alumni data warehouse. "Unknowns" are excluded.

Employer Field of Work Position Count % of Positions Cumulative % Employer Field of Work Position Count % of Positions

Education ‐ Universities 1899 15.3% 15.3% Accounting, Auditing, Bookkeeping 48 0.4%

Hospitals/Hlth Care Orgs/Clinics 1047 8.5% 23.8% Advertising 46 0.4%

Law/Legal Services 726 5.9% 29.6% Agriculture 57 0.5%

Other For‐Profit Organization 705 5.7% 35.3% Arts Organization 136 1.1%

Banking/Financial Services 522 4.2% 39.5% Banking/Financial Services 522 4.2%

Government ‐ Federal 500 4.0% 43.6% Charitable Foundations 27 0.2%

Computers/Information Systems 490 4.0% 47.5% Computers/Information Systems 490 4.0%

Other Non‐Profit Organization 469 3.8% 51.3% Construction 31 0.3%

Education ‐ Four‐Year Colleges 464 3.7% 55.1% Consulting 442 3.6%

Education ‐ Other 460 3.7% 58.8% Courts 44 0.4%

Consulting 442 3.6% 62.4% Education ‐ Elementary Schools 161 1.3%

Education ‐ Secondary Schools 313 2.5% 64.9% Education ‐ Four‐Year Colleges 464 3.7%

Non ‐ Profit /Hosp/Hlth Care Org/Clnc 273 2.2% 67.1% Education ‐ Middle Schools 98 0.8%

Retail/Wholesale Trade 258 2.1% 69.2% Education ‐ Other 460 3.7%

Research Laboratory 253 2.0% 71.2% Education ‐ Pre‐Schools 15 0.1%

Media/Entertainment 248 2.0% 73.2% Education ‐ Private Elementary 31 0.3%

Manufacturing 238 1.9% 75.1% Education ‐ Private Middle School 29 0.2%

Government ‐ State 216 1.7% 76.9% Education ‐ Private Secondary 97 0.8%

Other Business Services 195 1.6% 78.5% Education ‐ Secondary Schools 313 2.5%

Insurance 166 1.3% 79.8% Education ‐ Two‐Year Colleges 76 0.6%

Education ‐ Elementary Schools 161 1.3% 81.1% Education ‐ Universities 1899 15.3%

Religious Organizations 150 1.2% 82.3% Education ‐ Vocational Technical 20 0.2%

Publishing 150 1.2% 83.5% Engineering/Architectural Services 105 0.8%

Arts Organization 136 1.1% 84.6% Entertainment 104 0.8%

Government ‐ Local 114 0.9% 85.5% Environmental Services 87 0.7%

Social Services 110 0.9% 86.4% Government ‐ County 103 0.8%

Engineering/Architectural Services 105 0.8% 87.3% Government ‐ Federal 500 4.0%

Entertainment 104 0.8% 88.1% Government ‐ International Agencies 36 0.3%

Government ‐ County 103 0.8% 88.9% Government ‐ Local 114 0.9%

Education ‐ Middle Schools 98 0.8% 89.7% Government ‐ Non‐U.S. 22 0.2%

Education ‐ Private Secondary 97 0.8% 90.5% Government ‐ State 216 1.7%

Real Estate 93 0.8% 91.3% Hospitality 49 0.4%

Environmental Services 87 0.7% 92.0% Hospitals/Hlth Care Orgs/Clinics 1047 8.5%

Education ‐ Two‐Year Colleges 76 0.6% 92.6% Insurance 166 1.3%

Securities/Investments 75 0.6% 93.2% Law/Legal Services 726 5.9%

Other Personal Services 62 0.5% 93.7% Manufacturing 238 1.9%

Agriculture 57 0.5% 94.1% Media/Entertainment 248 2.0%

Public Libraries 57 0.5% 94.6% Mining/Oil and Gas Extraction 56 0.5%

Mining/Oil and Gas Extraction 56 0.5% 95.1% Motion Pictures 6 0.0%

Hospitality 49 0.4% 95.5% Non ‐ Profit /Hosp/Hlth Care Org/Clnc 273 2.2%

Accounting, Auditing, Bookkeeping 48 0.4% 95.8% Other Business Services 195 1.6%

Advertising 46 0.4% 96.2% Other For‐Profit Organization 705 5.7%

Courts 44 0.4% 96.6% Other Non‐Profit Organization 469 3.8%

Travel/Tourism 42 0.3% 96.9% Other Personal Services 62 0.5%

Professional Organizations 40 0.3% 97.2% Private Equity Firm 19 0.2%

Transportation and Public Utilities 37 0.3% 97.5% Professional Organizations 40 0.3%

Government ‐ International Agencies 36 0.3% 97.8% Public Libraries 57 0.5%

Public Utilities 34 0.3% 98.1% Public Relations 25 0.2%

Education ‐ Private Elementary 31 0.3% 98.3% Public Utilities 34 0.3%

Construction 31 0.3% 98.6% Publishing 150 1.2%

Education ‐ Private Middle School 29 0.2% 98.8% Real Estate 93 0.8%

Charitable Foundations 27 0.2% 99.0% Religious Organizations 150 1.2%

Public Relations 25 0.2% 99.2% Renewable Energy 11 0.1%

Government ‐ Non‐U.S. 22 0.2% 99.4% Research Laboratory 253 2.0%

Education ‐ Vocational Technical 20 0.2% 99.6% Retail/Wholesale Trade 258 2.1%

Private Equity Firm 19 0.2% 99.7% Securities/Investments 75 0.6%

Education ‐ Pre‐Schools 15 0.1% 99.9% Social Services 110 0.9%

Renewable Energy 11 0.1% 100.0% Transportation and Public Utilities 37 0.3%

Motion Pictures 6 0.0% 100.0% Travel/Tourism 42 0.3%

Grand Total 12387 100.0% Grand Total 12387 100.0%
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